Sam Houston State University A Member of The Texas State University System

President's Office Policy PRE-09

GRANTING OF THE HONORARY DOCTORATE

Candidates nominated to receive an Honorary Doctorate from Sam Houston State University should be individuals who have achieved national or international distinction and whose lives are exemplary of the U

Honorary Doctorates will be recommended by the President of Sam Houston State University and must be approved by the Board of Regents of The Texas State University System. Presentation of the degree may be made at one of the U

Not eligible to receive an Honorary Doctorate from Sam Houston State University are employees of the University, Board of Regents of The Texas State University

McCartney Johnson, Deputy to the President

Date: December 2021